
 

 

 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

It has been lovely to welcome you all back this week. I know some of you will not agree, but I 

wish a little more snow had fallen for the children (and staff) to play in.   

 

Arbor  

Over the Christmas holidays, school migrated to a new Management 

Information System (MIS) as our previous system is ceasing. The MIS 

system is used for storing all the main information in school and 

taking of the registers. It is also the place that you will now receive 

school emails from. Please keep an eye on your spam/junk folders 

until your email address becomes familiar with it.  

 

After School Clubs 

The after-school clubs will be running in the same way as they did in the Autumn term. Please 

see the Spring timetable below.  

Attendance 

 

Here are the attendance figures for 6th January – 9th January 2026:- 

 

 

 

 

 

Kind regards 

Mrs A Ingamells  

Headteacher  

Topaz Emerald Amethyst Moonstone 
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Welbourn Church of England Primary School   

   ‘Believe, Excite, Succeed, Together’            

Friday 9th January 2026

Dates for 

your diary 

Fri 06.02.26 

NSPCC Number DAY 

Whole School 

 

Tues 10.02.26            

Root to Food 

Whole School 

 

Fri 13.02.26 

Last day of half term 

 

Mon 23.02.26 

Children back to school 

 

Thurs 05.03.26 

World Book Day 

 

Fri 13.03.26 

Stay Safe Workshop 

Moonstone 

 

Tues 19.03.26 

UKS2 Maths Challenge 

Day at SWRA 

 

Tues 31.03.26  

Parents Evening  

3.30 – 7.00pm 

 

Weds 01.04.26 

Parents Evening 

3.30 – 5.00pm 

 

Thurs 02.04.26 

End of Term 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Safeguarding 

If you have any 

concerns about the 

welfare of a child, 

please call: 

01522782111 or 

reported to a staff 

member in school.  

 

 

 


